SL.
NO.

YEAR/ADVT./
ITEM NO.
(FILE NO.)

2018/11/14
F.1/23/2018-
R.111

2018/11/15
F.1/24/2018-
R_I111

2018/15/05
F.1/70/2018-R.VI

2018/18/05
F.1/122/2018-R.V

NAME OF THE POST/
OFFICE

Assistant Professor (Applied
Art), College of Art,
Directorate of Training and
Technical Education,
Government of National Capital
Territory of Delhi

Assistant Professor (Painting),
College of Art, Directorate

of Training and Technical
Education, Government of
National Capital Territory of
Delhi

Chemist and Metallurgist,
Railway Board, Ministry of
Rai lways

Lecturer in Information
Technology, Government
Polytechnic, Technical
Education Department, Daman and
Diu Administration

N~NoohwWNRE

=

NAME AND ROLL NO. OF
RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Ms. Neeti Joshi (84)

Ms. Anupama Kumari (25)

Ms. Udipti Jaiswal (164)

Karunesh Kumar Kain (59)

Ms. Neha Singh (85)

All appointments are provisional
subject to final outcome of Court
Case O.A. No. 291/282/2020 pending in
Hon"ble CAT, Jaipur

Ms. Rimsy Chopra (127)
Ms. Reshma (235)

Praveen Kumar Singh (146)
Pooran Singh Dangwal (138)
Shaik Khaja (190)

Manoj Kumar Gupta (114)
Anoop Singh Dagur (30)
Ranjeet Kumar Yadav (338)
uttam Kumar Hury (508)

Subham Kumar Gupta (857)
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2018/19/07
F.1/109/2018-R._VI

2018/21/03
F.1/108/2018-R.VI

2018/22/01
F.1/134/2018-R.11

2019/05/01
F.1/23/2019-R.V

2019/06/01
F.1/26/2019-R.VI

2019/07/05
F.1/15/2019-R._1V

Additional Assistant Director
(Safety) (Mechanical),
Directorate General Factory
Advice Service and Labour
Institutes, Ministry of
Labour and Employment

Deputy Director (Safety)
(Mechanical), Directorate
General Factory Advice Service
and Labour Institutes,
Ministry of Labour and
Employment

Nautical Surveyor-Cum-Deputy
Director General (Technical),
Directorate General of
Shipping, Ministry of Shipping

Assistant Director (Entomology),
Directorate of Plant

Protection, Quarantine and
Storage, Department of
Agriculture, Cooperation and
Farmers Welfare, Ministry of
Agriculture and Farmers Welfare

System Analyst, Department of
Agriculture, Cooperation and
Farmers Welfare, Ministry of
Agriculture and Farmers
Welfare

Assistant Employment Officer,
Directorate General of

arwWNPE

Anurag Johar (15)

Dadi Sunil (18)

Manish Kumar (26)

Ms. Rashmi Pandey (86)
Ramanna Basappa Koulagi (173)
Sonai Rajan (191)

Mandadi Narsi Reddy (57)
Sanjay K. Das (239)

Roshan Kumar Singh (448)

Ms. Pallavi Pundlik Raut (56)
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12

13

14

15

2019/09/01
F.1/42/2019-R. 1V

2019/16/08
F.1/114/2019-R.V

2019717714
F.1/106/2019-R.1

2019/SPL-51/01
F.1/25/2019-
R.111

2020/04/01
F.1/122/2019-R.V

Employment, Ministry of Labour
and Employment

Assistant Library and
Information Officer (Hindi),
Central Secretariat Library,
Ministry of Culture

Senior Design Officer Grade-I
(Electrical), Integrated
Headquarters (Navy),
Directorate of Civilian
Personnel, Ministry of Defence

Senior Lecturer (Physiology),
Government Medical College and
Hospital, Department of

Medical Education and Research,
Chandigarh Administration

Assistant Professor (History),
Army Cadet College Wing,
Indian Military Academy,
Ministry of Defence

Junior Scientific Officer,
National Centre of Organic
Farming, Department of
Agriculture, Cooperation and
Farmers Welfare, Ministry of
Agriculture and Farmers
Welfare

Rahul Dabra (32)

None found suitable for one post
reserved for OBC and five unreserved
posts.

Dr.(Ms.) Anumeha Bhagat (02)

Ms. Jhansi Rangu (72)

Vinay M.R. (71)
Narendra Rajendra Chaudhari (110)
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SNC

2020/04/02
F.1/185/2019-R.V

Regional Home Economist,
Directorate of Extension,
Department of Agriculture,
Cooperation and Farmers
Welfare, Ministry of
Agriculture and Farmers
Welfare

E =

Jishnu K.J. (21)



