	YEAR/ADVT./ ITEM NO. (FILE NO.)	NAME OF THE POST/ OFFICE Assistant Professor (Applied Art), College of Art, Directorate of Training and Technical Education, Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi	NAME AND ROLL NO. OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES		
1			1 2 3 4 5	Ms. Neeti Joshi (84) Ms. Anupama Kumari (25) Ms. Udipti Jaiswal (164) Karunesh Kumar Kain (59) Ms. Neha Singh (85) All appointments are provisional subject to final outcome of Court Case O.A. No. 291/282/2020 pending in Hon'ble CAT, Jaipur	
2	2018/11/15 F.1/24/2018- R.III	Assistant Professor (Painting), College of Art, Directorate of Training and Technical Education, Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi	1 2	Ms. Rimsy Chopra (127) Ms. Reshma (235)	
3	2018/15/05 F.1/70/2018-R.VI	Chemist and Metallurgist, Railway Board, Ministry of Railways	1 2 3 4 5 6	Praveen Kumar Singh (146) Pooran Singh Dangwal (138) Shaik Khaja (190) Manoj Kumar Gupta (114) Anoop Singh Dagur (30) Ranjeet Kumar Yadav (338) Uttam Kumar Hury (508)	
4	2018/18/05 F.1/122/2018-R.V	Lecturer in Information Technology, Government Polytechnic, Technical Education Department, Daman and Diu Administration	1	Subham Kumar Gupta (857)	

5	2018/19/07 F.1/109/2018-R.VI	Additional Assistant Director (Safety) (Mechanical), Directorate General Factory Advice Service and Labour Institutes, Ministry of Labour and Employment	1	Anurag Johar (15)
6	2018/21/03 F.1/108/2018-R.VI	Deputy Director (Safety) (Mechanical), Directorate General Factory Advice Service and Labour Institutes, Ministry of Labour and Employment	1	Dadi Sunil (18)
7	2018/22/01 F.1/134/2018-R.II	Nautical Surveyor-Cum-Deputy Director General (Technical), Directorate General of Shipping, Ministry of Shipping	1	Manish Kumar (26)
8	2019/05/01 F.1/23/2019-R.V	Assistant Director (Entomology), Directorate of Plant Protection, Quarantine and Storage, Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare	1 2 3 4 5	Ms. Rashmi Pandey (86) Ramanna Basappa Koulagi (173) Sonai Rajan (191) Mandadi Narsi Reddy (57) Sanjay K. Das (239)
9	2019/06/01 F.1/26/2019-R.VI	System Analyst, Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare	1	Roshan Kumar Singh (448)
10	2019/07/05 F.1/15/2019-R.IV	Assistant Employment Officer, Directorate General of	1	Ms. Pallavi Pundlik Raut (56)

Employment, Ministry of Labour and Employment

11	2019/09/01 F.1/42/2019-R.IV	Assistant Library and Information Officer (Hindi), Central Secretariat Library, Ministry of Culture	1	Rahul Dabra (32)
12	2019/16/08 F.1/114/2019-R.V	Senior Design Officer Grade-I (Electrical), Integrated Headquarters (Navy), Directorate of Civilian Personnel, Ministry of Defence		None found suitable for one post reserved for OBC and five unreserved posts.
13	2019/17/14 F.1/106/2019-R.I	Senior Lecturer (Physiology), Government Medical College and Hospital, Department of Medical Education and Research, Chandigarh Administration	1	Dr.(Ms.) Anumeha Bhagat (02)
14	2019/SPL-51/01 F.1/25/2019- R.III	Assistant Professor (History), Army Cadet College Wing, Indian Military Academy, Ministry of Defence	1	Ms. Jhansi Rangu (72)
15	2020/04/01 F.1/122/2019-R.V	Junior Scientific Officer, National Centre of Organic Farming, Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare	1 2	Vinay M.R. (71) Narendra Rajendra Chaudhari (110)

16 2020/04/02 F.1/185/2019-R.V Regional Home Economist,
Directorate of Extension,
Department of Agriculture,
Cooperation and Farmers
Welfare, Ministry of
Agriculture and Farmers
Welfare

1 Jishnu K.J. (21)

SNC